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XIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 27 Masc., 100m Braza Abs.
25/05/2024 - 17:11 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Abs.

1. PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:07.03 560 31.75 35.28
2. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:07.09 559 31.47 35.62
3. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:12.60 441 34.20 38.40
4. ROCA MASIA, Nil 10 C.P. Fraga 1:14.07 415 34.30 39.77
5. RIOS NÚÑEZ, Vicente Manuel 09 C.N. Cervera 1:14.23 413 34.93 39.30
6. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:14.77 404 34.59 40.18
7. NOSÀS HERNANDO, Martí 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:14.99 400 35.24 39.75
8. HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, A. 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:16.52 377 36.59 39.93
9. RAMONET AGUILÓ, Huc 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:17.10 368 35.97 41.13

10. MARTIN HUERTAS, Oriol 06 C.N. Tàrrega 1:18.25 352 37.17 41.08
11. VILES FARRÉ, Oriol 09 C.N. Tàrrega 1:19.68 333 37.79 41.89
12. TREPAT AMIGÓ, Genís 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:20.91 318 38.35 42.56
13. RODELAS FARRE, Biel 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:21.44 312 38.23 43.21
14. MARTINEZ PEÑA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:23.10 294 39.02 44.08
15. SANTANA ROCA, Pol 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:23.22 293 38.83 44.39
16. BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav 09 C.N. Cervera 1:25.47 270 40.29 45.18
17. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:26.29 262 41.71 44.58
18. VERA TEJERO, David 10 C.P. Fraga 1:27.13 255 40.89 46.24
19. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:27.53 251 41.36 46.17
20. FERRANDO CAÑADAS, Arnau 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.50 220 43.16 48.34
21. CARTIER-MOULIN FUENTES, J.12 C.N. Cervera 1:39.90 169 47.57 52.33
22. PUIG CHICA, Jan 12 C.N. Cervera 1:41.51 161 47.85 53.66
23. RAMONET AGUILO, Xavi 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:21.84 59 1:05.47 1:16.37

DSQ RÚBIES SOLÉ, Jan 12 C.E.N. Balaguer
BX - BAIXA

DSQ ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11 C.N. Cervera
BX - BAIXA

Alevina Masculina

1. SANTANA ROCA, Pol 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:23.22 293 38.83 44.39
2. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:26.29 262 41.71 44.58
3. FERRANDO CAÑADAS, Arnau 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.50 220 43.16 48.34
4. CARTIER-MOULIN FUENTES, J.12 C.N. Cervera 1:39.90 169 47.57 52.33
5. PUIG CHICA, Jan 12 C.N. Cervera 1:41.51 161 47.85 53.66
6. RAMONET AGUILO, Xavi 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:21.84 59 1:05.47 1:16.37

DSQ RÚBIES SOLÉ, Jan 12 C.E.N. Balaguer
BX - BAIXA

DSQ ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11 C.N. Cervera
BX - BAIXA

Infantil Masculina

1. ROCA MASIA, Nil 10 C.P. Fraga 1:14.07 415 34.30 39.77
2. RIOS NÚÑEZ, Vicente Manuel 09 C.N. Cervera 1:14.23 413 34.93 39.30
3. NOSÀS HERNANDO, Martí 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:14.99 400 35.24 39.75
4. HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, A. 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:16.52 377 36.59 39.93
5. RAMONET AGUILÓ, Huc 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:17.10 368 35.97 41.13
6. VILES FARRÉ, Oriol 09 C.N. Tàrrega 1:19.68 333 37.79 41.89
7. TREPAT AMIGÓ, Genís 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:20.91 318 38.35 42.56
8. RODELAS FARRE, Biel 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:21.44 312 38.23 43.21
9. MARTINEZ PEÑA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:23.10 294 39.02 44.08

10. BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav 09 C.N. Cervera 1:25.47 270 40.29 45.18
11. VERA TEJERO, David 10 C.P. Fraga 1:27.13 255 40.89 46.24
12. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:27.53 251 41.36 46.17
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XIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 27, Masc., 100m Braza

16 años y mayores

1. PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:07.03 560 31.75 35.28
2. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:07.09 559 31.47 35.62
3. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:12.60 441 34.20 38.40
4. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:14.77 404 34.59 40.18
5. MARTIN HUERTAS, Oriol 06 C.N. Tàrrega 1:18.25 352 37.17 41.08


